Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tommy Smith - (845802) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:52.78
2:59.74
3:01.95
3:10.28
3:15.74
3:22.33
3:35.68
3:49.71
3:51.90
3:54.24
3:54.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.78
2:59.74
3:01.95
3:10.28
3:15.74
3:22.33
3:35.68
3:49.71
3:51.90
3:54.24
3:54.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

336
298
288
251
231
209
172
143
139
134
134

WA Pts

336
298
288
251
231
209
172
143
139
134
134

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

20/12/15
18/10/15
06/04/15
29/11/14
04/10/14
21/04/14
05/10/13
01/04/13
25/11/12
06/10/12
06/10/12

Date

20/12/15
18/10/15
06/04/15
29/11/14
04/10/14
21/04/14
05/10/13
01/04/13
25/11/12
06/10/12
06/10/12

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet

Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

Coventry & District ASC Championships

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

Northgate PB Buster Open Gala

Coventry & District Championships

Coventry & District Championship Gala

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet

Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

Coventry & District ASC Championships

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

Northgate PB Buster Open Gala

Coventry & District Championships

Coventry & District Championship Gala

Venue
Uxbridge
Gloucester
Stechford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Northgate
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Venue
Uxbridge
Gloucester
Stechford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Northgate
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



