Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tommy Smith - (845802) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.78	336	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Co Coventry	2
2:59.74	298	F	18/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Co Coventry	2
3:01.95	288		06/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	Co Coventry	2
3:10.28	251	Н	29/11/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet	Nuneaton		2
3:15.74	231	Н	04/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton		2
3:22.33	209		21/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
3:35.68	172	Н	05/10/13	Coventry & District ASC Championships	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
3:49.71	143		01/04/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
3:51.90	139		25/11/12	Northgate PB Buster Open Gala	Northgate	Co Coventry	3
3:54.24	134	Н	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championships	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
3:54.24	134	Н	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championship Gala	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.78	336	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Co Coventry	2
2:59.74	298	F	18/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Co Coventry	2
3:01.95	288		06/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	Co Coventry	2
3:10.28	251	Н	29/11/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet	Nuneaton		2
3:15.74	231	Н	04/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton		2
3:22.33	209		21/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
3:35.68	172	Н	05/10/13	Coventry & District ASC Championships	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
3:49.71	143		01/04/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
3:51.90	139		25/11/12	Northgate PB Buster Open Gala	Northgate	Co Coventry	3
3:54.24	134	Н	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championships	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
3:54.24	134	Н	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championship Gala	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS